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PARTIZAN NIS

17 / 22     21 / 23     24 / 17     18 / 18     9 / 15     
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18:30

07.02.2014

Beograd, PionirPlace:
Time:
Date: Commissioner:

Round:
Spectators:

Referee:
Referee:
Referee:

1.

Savic Dragan Kraljevo

Licina Miodrag Zrenjanin

Stefanovic Ivan Kraljevo

KUP RADIVOJA KORACA, CETVRTFINALE Score

-

Coach: Vujosevic DuskoTF: 0

Home team - Away team
PARTIZAN NIS FMP

Juras Jasmina Novi Sad

FMP

PARTIZAN NIS

Comparison Points 1 point 2 points 3 points

95

89 %/20 30 67

%/17 18 94

%/%/27 50 54 5 13 38

%/%/15 29 52 16 47 34

Fouls

23 27 0

27 23 0

Rebounds

23 14 37

371918

TOStealAs

14 5 16

121023

Field goals

%/32 63 51

%/31 76 41

Blocks

23

32

ONTFOND O T
Attack

/78 54 %

40 /85 48 %

PF
Ind

93

102

Jump

0

1

ball

Time outs:

8

4

2

3

0

3 22

36

Second Attack
2 points 3 points

Fast Break
2 points 3 points

0

0

Paint
in out

33

56

5

Statistic Parameters: At the moment

42

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

2 000 01000 202%502/1%01/0%1001/1%00024 1 /2 %50/14 21:Vanja Marinkovic
15 004 05311 202%6213/8%605/3%628/5%10011205 S 9 /14 %65/29 51:Petar Aranitovic
8 105 05315 303%3113/4%254/1%339/3%71751410 S 7 /17 %42/42 5:Boris Omer Dallo
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000011 0 /0 %0/0 0:Nikola Milutinov
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000012 0 /0 %0/0 0:Filip Anicic

23 125 04414 1275%5010/5%00/0%5010/5%71751514 S 8 /14 %58/36 33:Djordje Gagic
19 016 03221 725%836/5%00/0%836/5%33621215 S 6 /9 %67/32 17:Dejan Musli
12 004 03202 743%449/4%00/0%449/4%60531118 6 /12 %50/24 53:Djoko Salic
14 003 02201 413%5010/5%333/1%577/4%100441519 S 7 /12 %59/45 0:Mihajlo Andric
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000033 0 /0 %0/0 0:Nemanja Bezbradica

42%/%/%/%/89 20 30 67 27 50 54 5 13 38 32 63 51 23 14 3714 5 16 23 27 3 2

FMP

0

Coach: Gurovic Milan0TF:

/78 54 %93

Time outs: 3

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

16 208 04115 303%2313/3%2010/233%3/1%1008/8164 S 7 /17 42 %36 31:Filip Covic
40 014 03114 1165%6913/9%7010/767%3/2%1002/2275 10 /14 72 %36 59:Nikola Cvorovic
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/006 0 /0 0 %0 0:Vuk Jovanovic

-2 000 01000 000%01/0%01/00%0/0%00/009 0 /1 0 %3 2:Andrej Dzakovic
-1 002 04411 101%2512/3%1010/1100%2/2%1004/41110 5 /14 36 %36 2:Brano Djukanovic
6 001 01213 110%1001/1%1001/10%0/0%00/0311 1 /1 100 %8 29:Slobodan Dundjerski
1 100 02001 211%405/2%00/040%5/2%00/0412 S 2 /5 40 %19 4:Djordje Kaplanovic

13 002 01010 330%5010/5%437/367%3/2%502/11413 S 6 /11 55 %23 30:Ognjen Dobric
-3 000 02000 000%01/0%01/00%0/0%00/0016 S 0 /1 0 %5 17:Ivan Smiljanic
14 004 05111 963%673/2%00/067%3/2%1002/2617 3 /4 75 %21 11:Maksim Sturanovic
20 011 02348 725%3816/6%297/244%9/4%00/01419 S 6 /16 38 %32 44:Marko Guduric
-2 001 02000 000%01/0%00/00%1/0%00/0020 0 /1 0 %2 11:Nenad Misanovic

40%/%/%/%/95 17 18 94 15 29 52 16 47 34 31 76 41 18 19 3723 10 12 27 23 2 30

Min

Score

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

9 : 6 17 : 22 22 : 29 38 : 45 52 : 55 62 : 62 74 : 73 80 : 80

/85 48 %

45

9 : 15

102

PARTIZAN NIS

FMP

Points IndMin As Steal TO

Line Up

Bench

Line Up

Bench

76

13

48

47

185

39

117

107

79

14

47

55

12

2

14

9

5

0

6

4

14

2

4

8

PARTIZAN NIS Offence :

Defence :

0

1

FMP Offence :

Defence :

2

2

Sec

46

14

6

54

Turnover : 0 Turnover : 0

(Team Statistics) (Team Statistics)
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